Air Force
Bemidji St
Boston U
Cornell
Denver
Miami, OH
Michigan
Minn Duluth
N. Dakota
New Hampshr
Northeastern
Notre Dame
Ohio St
Princeton
Vermont

Yale

Team Name

TOURNAMENT SUMMARY

Field of 16

21

18

17

19

17

18
21

13

Field of 8

Field of 4
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